Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - July 2020

Class Date Issued

Permit Type

Valuation Permit #

Agricultural
Building
NONE

Agricultural Building Valuation Total:

Agricultural Valuation Total:

$0.00
$0.00 Agricultural Building Fee Total:

$0.00 Agricultural Fee Total:

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
7/6/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
Commercial Building Valuation Total:
Electrical
7/6/2020
7/6/2020

Mechanical
7/1/2020
7/10/2020
7/15/2020

7/1/2020
7/15/2020

Right of Way
7/10/2020
7/20/2020
7/27/2020

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/10/2020

Commercial Valuation Total:

$400,000.00
$200,000.00 200250
$0.00 200251

$600,000.00 Commercial Building Fee Total:

200244

200240
200241

Commercial Electrical Fee Total:

200238
200254
200259

Commercial Mechanical Fee Total:

200237
200258

Commercial Plumbing Fee Total:

200253
200264
200270
Commercial Right of Way Fee Total:

200235
200236
200239
200242
200248

Commercial Sign Fee Total:

$600,000.00 Commercial Fee Total:

$1,233.00
$733.00
$0.00

$1,966.00

$33.25
$40.38

$73.63

$60.28
$34.76
$330.59

$425.63

$92.50
$229.50

$322.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00

$90.00

$2,952.26




Residential

Building

7/10/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/22/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020

Residential Building Valuation Total:
Electrical

7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/15/2020
7/27/2020

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way

7/6/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/10/2020
7/14/2020
7/22/2020
7/24/2020
7/27/2020

Residential Valuation Total:

$17,400.00 200249
$12,532.00 200256
$30,000.00 200260
$15,000.00 200266
$15,000.00 200269
$15,000.00 200271

$104,932.00 Residential Building Fee Total:

200257
200261
200262
200263
200268

Residential Flectrical Fee Total:

Residential Mechanical Fee Total:

Residential Plumbing Fee Total:

200243
200245
200246
200247
200252
200255
200265
200267
200272

Residential Right of Way Fee Total:

Residential Sign Fee Total:

$104,932.00 Residential Fee Total:

$128.25

$97.00
$194.50
$109.50
$110.00
$110.00

$749.25

$35.88
$45.96
$43.16
$48.78
$50.48
$224.26

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$1,130.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,330.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,303.51

Valuation Grand Total:

$704,932.00 Fee Grand Total:

$5,255.77




Permits - YTD - through July 2020

Class

Permit Type

Valuation

Agricultural
Building
Agricultural
Valuation Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Agricultural
Fee Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Commercial
Valuation Total:

$16,982,906.00

$16,982,906.00

Commercial
Fee Total:

$33,188.29
$2,165.65
$925.12
$1,041.00
$626.50
$110.00

$38,056.56

Residential
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Residential
Valuation Total:

$1,958,432.00

$1,958,432.00

Residential
Fee Total:

$9,018.75
$1,756.82
$395.20
$674.00

$5,020.35
$0.00

$16,865.12

Valuation Grand Total:

$18,941,338.00 Fee Grand Total:

$54,921.68




